
Club Points Rank

NOR 396 1

JL 250 2

BBC 138 3

SWL 135 4

OTE 131 5

CBC 124 6

NBC 117 7

VWL 87 8

ADAM 81 9

CAN 70 10

DBB 57 11

FTS 40 12

STSA 30 13

PHE 27 14

VICT 21 15

1 2 3 1 2 3

Male 50 Cundari Nick NOR 2003 43.5 22 24 26 28 30 32 58 1 50

Male 50 Buchmann Alex NOR 2003 43 22 25 27x 27 30 32 57 2 47

Male 50 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 29.6 10 11 13x 13 14 15 26 3 44

Male 69 Hall-Arcibald Dylan NOR 2002 63.4 29 32 34 32 35x 36 70 1 50

Female 63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 60.5 32 35 37x 35 39 42 77 1 50

Female 63 Seigle Adia OTE 2000 60 28 30 33x 40 44 47x 74 2 47

Male 62 Asselin Joel SWL 1999 61.20 60 68 70 85 90 95x 160 1 45

Male 62 Noah Berry OTE 1998 59.40 48 51 53x 51 55 61 112 2 42

Male 85 Gilbert Nic FTS 1997 84.80 80 83 87x 95 102 107 190 1 40

Male 85 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 79.10 80 84 88x 100 105 110x 189 2 37

Male 94 Hay Geordie CBC 1995 91.00 98 102x 106 116 120 127x 226 1 40

Male 94 Jemmet Matt NOR 1995 89.10 97 102x - 115 120 125 222 2 37

Female 63 Lesage Meggie CAN 1995 63.00 28 33 37x 37x 42 46 79 1 40

Female 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 72.50 57 59 61x 68 72 75x 131 1 40

Male 69 Dupuis Jeff CBC 1993 67.60 80x 85 90x 110 115x 115x 195 1 30

Male 69 Macabante Marty DBB 1977 68.90 60x 60 65 80 85 90 155 2 27

Male 69 Smyth Connor VWL 1992 63.60 55x 55 60 65 70 75 135 3 24

Male 77 Tanner Nathan BBC 1989 75.80 75 80x 85 105 110 115x 195 1 30

Male 77 Trevis Jason PHE 1980 71.90 78 82 85x 107x 107x 107 189 2 27

Male 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 74.90 78x 78x 78 98 100x 100 178 3 24

Male 85 Willoughby Cam STSA 1993 83.20 100 105 110x 135 140x 140x 240 1 30

Male 85 Stewart Taylor BBC 1990 82.70 96 100 105x 129x 131 137 237 2 27

Male 85 Badreldin Mohamed NBC 1989 84.00 100 105 110x 120 125x 125 230 3 24

Male 85 Mashkoori Reza NBC 1984 81.50 92 97 101x 125 130x 130x 222 4 21

Male 85 Wallace Kevin ADAM 1984 83.50 98 102x 106x 120 121 122 220 5 18

Male 85 Mitchell Ben NBC 1990 84.00 70 77 84 102 107 115 199 6 15

Rank PointsCat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT
Snatch / Arrache

Gender

Junior Lifters

Youth Lifters 

Juvenile Lifters 

Results

C&J / Epaule-Jete
Total

Ontario Weightlifting Assoication Hybrid 

Competition
January 16th - 18th, 2015

Participants:
(NOR) Norsemen and Valkyries Weightlifting

(FTS) Flynn Training Systems
(JL)  JustLift

(CBC) Closer Barbell club
(DBB) Dynamo Barbell

(BBC) Bytown Barbell Club
(PHE) Physics Elite

(NBC) NCR Barbell Club
(ADAM) Adamantium Weightlifting

(VICT) Victory Barbell Club
(OTE) Ottawa Elite Weightlifting Club

(SWL) Sudbury Weightlifting
(STSA) St. Thomas Strength Athletics

(VWL) Voyageur Weightlifting
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Male 85 Jaremek Daniel JL 1992 83.60 85 90x 90 95 98 101 191 7 12

Male 85 Josh Lucas OTE 1989 79.90 79 84x 84x 102 107 111 190 8 9

Male 85 Moore Evan NOR 1978 83.50 80 85x 87x 90 95 100x 175 9 6

Male 85 Creegan Mark NOR 1988 79.50 60 65 70 80 85 90 160 10 3

Male 85 Lee Yanick JL 1992 84.50 65 69 73 77 82 85 158 11 3

Male 94 Baker Logan NOR 1993 89.00 100 105 110 125 130 135 245 1 30

Male 94 Reeson Justin JL 1991 91.70 105 111x 112x 137 142x - 242 2 27

Male 94 Maloney Mark CBC 1980 93.00 106 112x 112x 136 140x - 242 3 24

Male 94 McMurray Mike VICT 1985 94.00 105 110 112 125 130 132x 242 4 21

Male 94 Singer Mark JL 1985 89.00 100 106 111x 125x 125 132 238 5 18

Male 94 Sloan Everett BBC 1978 90.10 93 98 102 120 130x 130 232 6 15

Male 94 Lavallee Chris ADAM 1985 85.50 90 95 98x 25 128x 128x 220 7 12

Male 94 Shrum Daniel BBC 1987 90.00 82 87 91x 110 118x 118 205 8 9

Male 94 Kim James JL 1989 92.30 87 90x 92x 105 109 115x 196 9 6

Male 94 Vandusen Michael DBB 1971 92.40 70 77 85 95 102 108x 179 10 3

Senior / Masters Lifters Male 94 Bodknoff Ryan NBC 1990 86.00 68 72x 75x 84 90x 94 162 11 3

Male 94 Aaron Spreng OTE 1977 88.20 57 61 64x 80 85 90 151 12 3

Male 105 Malone Doug OTE 1975 103.80 115x 115 120x 130 135 140x 250 1 30

Male 105 Wojnarowicz Pawel NBC 1990 99.50 100 105 110x 130 142x 142x 240 2 27

Male 105 Found Richard NOR 1982 102.50 95 100x 105 125 130 135 240 3 24

Male 105 Payette Cole SWL 1989 99.40 90 102 105x 115 120 125x 222 4 21

Male 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 95.00 75x 75 78 98 102 106x 180 5 18

Male 105+ Schaefer Carter CAN 1992 123.80 95 101 105x 115 120 125 226 1 30

Female 53 MacGregor Sara CBC 1988 52.50 52 55x 55x 70 73 76x 125 1 30

Female 53 Ranger Victoria ADAM 1988 52.90 48 51 53x 62 66 68x 117 2 27

Female 53 Wong Vicky SWL 1986 52.40 43 48 51 55 60 66x 111 3 24

Female 53 Mondor Emma NOR 1993 52.80 25 28 30 33 37 41 71 4 21

Female 53 Shannen Price NOR 1993 52.80 24 26 28 33 37 40 68 5 18

Female 58 Amundrud Heather JL 1974 54.50 55 57x 57x 75 78 81 136 1 30

Female 58 Badel Janet DBB 1989 56.75 45 50 55 65 70 75x 125 2 27

Female 63 Suprovich Sheila JL 1992 60.75 43 46 49 56 60 66x 109 1 30

Female 63 Sanchez Gloria BBC 1989 63.00 30 31 32 43 50 54 86 2 27

Female 69 Shrum Karine BBC 1989 68.00 71 74 77 91 96 100x 173 1 30

Female 69 Collins Jamie NBC 1984 64.50 64 68 71 80 84 87x 155 2 27

Female 69 Wallace michelle ADAM 1976 64.60 45x 45 48 58 62 66x 110 3 24

Female 69 Courneya Taryn VWL 1993 64.30 40 45x 45 50 55 60x 100 4 21

Female 69 Taillon Janelle VWL 1990 66.40 35 40x 40 45 50 55x 90 5 18

Female 69 Regan Debbie SWL 1955 67.30 25 27 29 32 34 36 65 6 15

Female 75 Huntley Erika JL 1993 73.00 52 57x 57 75x 80x 86 143 1 30

Female 75 Murphy Melissa JL 1994 72.00 52 56x 56 65 69 73 129 2 27

Female 75 Damude Robyn VWL 1991 74.50 45 50x 50 50 55x 55 105 3 24



January 2015 Hybrid Club Competition

Results by Club

1 2 3 1 2 3

Female 53 Ranger Victoria ADAM 1988 52.90 48 51 53x 62 66 68x 117 2 27

Female 69 Wallace michelle ADAM 1976 64.60 45x 45 48 58 62 66x 110 3 24

Male 85 Wallace Kevin ADAM 1984 83.50 98 102x 106x 120 121 122 220 5 18

Male 94 Lavallee Chris ADAM 1985 85.50 90 95 98x 25 128x 128x 220 7 12

Total 81

Male 77 Tanner Nathan BBC 1989 75.80 75 80x 85 105 110 115x 195 1 30

Female 69 Shrum Karine BBC 1989 68.00 71 74 77 91 96 100x 173 1 30

Male 85 Stewart Taylor BBC 1990 82.70 96 100 105x 129x 131 137 237 2 27

Female 63 Sanchez Gloria BBC 1989 63.00 30 31 32 43 50 54 86 2 27

Male 94 Sloan Everett BBC 1978 90.10 93 98 102 120 130x 130 232 6 15

Male 94 Shrum Daniel BBC 1987 90.00 82 87 91x 110 118x 118 205 8 9

Total 138

Female 63 Lesage Meggie CAN 1995 63.00 28 33 37x 37x 42 46 79 1 40

Male 105+ Schaefer Carter CAN 1992 123.80 95 101 105x 115 120 125 226 1 30

Total 70

Male 94 Hay Geordie CBC 1995 91.00 98 102x 106 116 120 127x 226 1 40

Male 69 Dupuis Jeff CBC 1993 67.60 80x 85 90x 110 115x 115x 195 1 30

Female 53 MacGregor Sara CBC 1988 52.50 52 55x 55x 70 73 76x 125 1 30

Male 94 Maloney Mark CBC 1980 93.00 106 112x 112x 136 140x - 242 3 24

Total 124

Female 58 Badel Janet DBB 1989 56.75 45 50 55 65 70 75x 125 2 27

Male 69 Macabante Marty DBB 1977 68.90 60x 60 65 80 85 90 155 2 27

Male 94 Vandusen Michael DBB 1971 92.40 70 77 85 95 102 108x 179 10 3

Total 57

Male 85 Gilbert Nic FTS 1997 84.80 80 83 87x 95 102 107 190 1 40

Total 40

Male 85 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 79.10 80 84 88x 100 105 110x 189 2 37

Female 58 Amundrud Heather JL 1974 54.50 55 57x 57x 75 78 81 136 1 30

Female 63 Suprovich Sheila JL 1992 60.75 43 46 49 56 60 66x 109 1 30

Female 75 Huntley Erika JL 1993 73.00 52 57x 57 75x 80x 86 143 1 30

Male 94 Reeson Justin JL 1991 91.70 105 111x 112x 137 142x - 242 2 27

Female 75 Murphy Melissa JL 1994 72.00 52 56x 56 65 69 73 129 2 27

Female 75 Moise Emilie JL 1990 69.50 40 43 45 48x 48 52 97 4 21

Male 94 Singer Mark JL 1985 89.00 100 106 111x 125x 125 132 238 5 18

Male 105 Haspect Greg JL 1981 95.00 75x 75 78 98 102 106x 180 5 18

Male 85 Jaremek Daniel JL 1992 83.60 85 90x 90 95 98 101 191 7 12

Male 94 Kim James JL 1989 92.30 87 90x 92x 105 109 115x 196 9

Male 85 Lee Yanick JL 1992 84.50 65 69 73 77 82 85 158 11

Total 250
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1 2 3 1 2 3
PointsGender Cat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT

Snatch / Arrache C&J / Epaule-Jete
Total Rank

Male 105 Wojnarowicz Pawel NBC 1990 99.50 100 105 110x 130 142x 142x 240 2 27

Female 69 Collins Jamie NBC 1984 64.50 64 68 71 80 84 87x 155 2 27

Male 85 Badreldin Mohamed NBC 1989 84.00 100 105 110x 120 125x 125 230 3 24

Male 85 Mashkoori Reza NBC 1984 81.50 92 97 101x 125 130x 130x 222 4 21

Male 85 Mitchell Ben NBC 1990 84.00 70 77 84 102 107 115 199 6 15

Male 94 Bodknoff Ryan NBC 1990 86.00 68 72x 75x 84 90x 94 162 11 3

Total 117

Male 50 Cundari Nick NOR 2003 43.5 22 24 26 28 30 32 58 1 50

Male 69 Hall-Arcibald Dylan NOR 2002 63.4 29 32 34 32 35x 36 70 1 50

Female 63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 60.5 32 35 37x 35 39 42 77 1 50

Male 50 Buchmann Alex NOR 2003 43 22 25 27x 27 30 32 57 2 47

Male 50 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 29.6 10 11 13x 13 14 15 26 3 44

Female 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 72.50 57 59 61x 68 72 75x 131 1 40

Male 94 Jemmet Matt NOR 1995 89.10 97 102x - 115 120 125 222 2 37

Male 94 Baker Logan NOR 1993 89.00 100 105 110 125 130 135 245 1 30

Male 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 74.90 78x 78x 78 98 100x 100 178 3 24

Male 105 Found Richard NOR 1982 102.50 95 100x 105 125 130 135 240 3 24

Female 53 Mondor Emma NOR 1993 52.80 25 28 30 33 37 41 71 4

Female 53 Shannen Price NOR 1993 52.80 24 26 28 33 37 40 68 5

Male 85 Moore Evan NOR 1978 83.50 80 85x 87x 90 95 100x 175 7

Male 85 Creegan Mark NOR 1988 79.50 60 65 70 80 85 90 160 8

Total 396

Female 63 Seigle Adia OTE 2000 60 28 30 33x 40 44 47x 74 2 47

Male 62 Noah Berry OTE 1998 59.40 48 51 53x 51 55 61 112 2 42

Male 105 Malone Doug OTE 1975 103.80 115x 115 120x 130 135 140x 250 1 30

Male 85 Josh Lucas OTE 1989 79.90 79 84x 84x 102 107 111 190 8 9

Male 94 Aaron Spreng OTE 1977 88.20 57 61 64x 80 85 90 151 12 3

Total 131

Male 77 Trevis Jason PHE 1980 71.90 78 82 85x 107x 107x 107 189 2 27

Total 27

Male 85 Willoughby Cam STSA 1993 83.20 100 105 110x 135 140x 140x 240 1 30

Total 30

Male 62 Asselin Joel SWL 1999 61.20 60 68 70 85 90 95x 160 1 45

Female 75+ Campbell-Runa Mairi SWL 1977 86.60 36x 36 38 50 52 55 93 1 30

Female 53 Wong Vicky SWL 1986 52.40 43 48 51 55 60 66x 111 3 24

Male 105 Payette Cole SWL 1989 99.40 90 102 105x 115 120 125x 222 4 21

Female 69 Regan Debbie SWL 1955 67.30 25 27 29 32 34 36 65 6 15

Total 135

Male 94 McMurray Mike VICT 1985 94.00 105 110 112 125 130 132x 242 4 21

Total 21



1 2 3 1 2 3
PointsGender Cat. Last Name First Name Club Prov. YOB BWT

Snatch / Arrache C&J / Epaule-Jete
Total Rank

Female 75 Damude Robyn VWL 1991 74.50 45 50x 50 50 55x 55 105 3 24

Male 69 Smyth Connor VWL 1992 63.60 55x 55 60 65 70 75 135 3 24

Female 69 Courneya Taryn VWL 1993 64.30 40 45x 45 50 55 60x 100 4 21

Female 69 Taillon Janelle VWL 1990 66.40 35 40x 40 45 50 55x 90 5 18

Total 87


